
Brookwood Varsity Tennis Schedule 
 

www.brookwoodtennis.com 

 

 

 
 
 

Day  Date               Opponent (Girls / Boys)                Girls (0-0, 0-0)    Boys (0-0, 0-0)   
 

 
 

Thursday        Feb 1              Denmark    RJTC  RJTC 

Tuesday Feb 6              Collins Hill    HOME  HOME 
 
Thursday Feb 9              North Oconee    NOHS  NOHS 
 

Tuesday Feb 13            Mill Creek    MCHS  MCHS 
Thursday Feb 16            WINTER BREAK   
 

Tuesday Feb 20            Norcross    HOME  HOME 
Thursday Feb 22            Mountain View    MVHS  MVHS 
 

Tuesday         Feb 27            Archer*    AHS  AHS 
Thursday Feb 29            Parkview*    HOME  HOME 
 

Tuesday         Mar 5              South Gwinnett*    SGHS  SGHS 
Thursday  Mar 7              Grayson*    GHS  GHS 
 

Friday   Mar 8              Seven Hill Invitational   Rome, GA Rome, GA 
Saturday Mar 9              Seven Hill Invitational   Rome, GA Rome, GA 
  
 

Tuesday Mar 12            Newton*    HOME  HOME 
Wednesday  Mar 13            Peachtree Ridge    HOME  HOME  

     
Thursday Mar 21            North Gwinnett    HOME  HOME 
Tuesday Mar 26             Duluth #    HOME  HOME 

         
SPRING BREAK ---> Monday April 3th – Friday April 7th ----------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Wednesday Mar 27/28             4AAAAAAA 4 v 5 Play-In    Higher Seed Higher Seed 
Wednesday  Apr 9/10             4AAAAAAA TOURNAMENT ^  RJTC  RJTC   
Thursday  Apr 11             Region Tourney “Rain Date” 

 
Tuesday Apr 18             1st Round State Playof fs    Higher Seed Higher Seed  
Saturday Apr 22             2nd Round State Playof fs    Higher Seed  Higher Seed  

Thursday Apr 27             3rd Round State Playof fs (Quarterf inals) Higher Seed  Higher Seed  
Tuesday May 2              4th Round State Playof fs (Semif inals) Higher Seed  Higher Seed  
Saturday May 6              AAAAAAA State Championship  Rome, GA Rome, GA  

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

*  Region 7-AAAAAAA Match 

#  Senior Night 

^  Region 7-AAAAAAA Tournament 

$  GHSA State AAAAAAA Tournament  

 
 

 BROOKWOOD TENNIS HOME COURTS  

MC:  Montclair (1140 Montclair Way  Snellville, GA) 

 

Head Coach: Rachel McElroy 

Athletic Director: Jason Dopson 

 


